4. Uskrsna nagrada opc¢ine Gornji Kneginec

BK Kneginec

Kneginec (poslovna zona)

39
39,382 km/h

Category: Nacion. kalendar
Date: 10.4.2023

Time limit: 1:58:50 100%

P Bib UCIID Surname Name Team Category Time Gap

Race:

Organizer:

Course:

Km:

Speed:

l.

1 4
2 12
3 25
4 1
5 14
6 31
7 23
8 3
9 13
10 32
11 22
12 16
24

10028443212
10136780185
10016009024
10132497536
10001219857
10028440986
10080418539
10023586239
10002082450
10028451696
10138200934
10140699894
10013077907

VRBANC Nikola
KOMIVES Karoly
HAJDINJAK Dusan
BRLEK Davor
STEIG Gabor
SESAR Vlatko
SPILJAK Dragutin
TOPAN Mate
KVASINA Matija
ZIVKOVIC Nenad
OZVACIC Damir
TROKTER Davor
VIDOVIC Robertino

KASK

K14K

TT Tropovci

BD Sloga

Szekszardi Kerékparos S.E.
BK Dinamo

BK Sokol-Cestorad
Szekszardi Kerékparos S.E.
BK Skola biciklizma

BK Sokol-Cestorad

BK Ivani¢

BBK Asi

BD Sloga

Veteran A
Veteran B
Veteran C
Veteran A
Veteran B
Veteran D
Veteran C
Veteran A
Veteran B
Veteran D
Veteran C
Veteran B
Veteran C

59:25
mn - mn +0|I
mn - mn +0|I
mn - mn +0|I
mn - mn +0|I
mn - mn +0|I
mn - mn +0|I
59:38 +13"
non +13"
1:01:55 +2:30
wom +2:30
1:03:53  +4:28
DNF

"ONIWIL 1D3443d

+ON.,OYd-HD

"ONIWIL 1D23443d

+ON.,OYd-HD

Printed 10.4.2023 at 14:20



Utrka: 4. Uskrsna nagrada opcine Gornji Kneginec Kateg.: Nacion. kalendar

Organiz.: BKKneginec
Staza: Kneginec (poslovna zona)

ucdib Surname Name
10028443212 VRBANC Nikola
1 10132497536 BRLEK Davor
3 10023586239 TOPAN Mate

Pl Bib uclID Surname Name

1 12 10136780185 KOMIVES Karoly

2 14 10001219857 STEIG Gabor

3 13 10002082450 KVASINA Matija

4 16 10140699894 TROKTER Davor
uclID Surname Name

1 10016009024 HAJDINJAK Dusan

2 23 10080418539 SPILIAK Dragutin

3 22 10138200934 0zVACIC Damir

4 24 10013077907 VIDOVIC Robertino

Pl Bib uclID Surname Name

31 10028440986 SESAR Vlatko
32 10028451696 ZIVKOVIC Nenad

Date: 10.4.2023

Km: 39

Team Kategorija Time

KASK Veteran A 0:59:25

BD Sloga Veteran A 0:59:25

Szekszardi Kerékpar  VeteranA 0:59:38 0:13 -
2

Team Kategorija Time Gap q

K14K VeteranB 0:59:25 =

Szekszardi Kerékpar Veteran B 0:59:25 %

BK Skola biciklizma VeteranB 0:59:38 0:13

BBK Asi VeteranB 1:03:53 4:28

Team Kategorija Time

TT Tropoveci VeteranC 0:59:25

BKSokol-Cestorad VeteranC 0:59:25

BK Ivani¢ VeteranC 1:01:55 2:30

BD Sloga VeteranC  DNF

Team Kategorija Time Gap

BK Dinamo VeteranD 0:59:25

BKSokol-Cestorad VeteranD 1:01:55 2:30
Y
g
O
Q
o
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z
o

Printed at: 10.4.2023 14:20
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Race: 4. Uskrsna nagrada opcine Gornji Kneginec Category: Nacion. kalendar
Organizer: BK Kneginec Date: 10.4.2023
Course: Kneginec (poslovna zona)
Km: 52 Time limit: 3:03:18 100%
Speed: 34,042 km/h

1 3 10044105274 GRABIC Tomislav BK Zadar Kadet 1:31:39
2 17 10104786656 BOSNIK Miha KK Peutnina Ptuj Kadet 1:32:47  +1:08 -
3 18 10050015810 MURSEC Nik KK Peutnina Ptuj Kadet "en +1:08 o
4 2 10111280707 BERLAK Bor KK Tropovci Kadet R +1:08 ;
5 8 10080631939 KISS Zsombor Szekszardi Kerékparos S.E. Kadet v +1:08 -
6 7 10097134669 KAUCIC Gal KK Tropovci Kadet "o +1:08 z
7 10 10058286270 LUKIC Leon BK Rijeka Kadet " +1:08 E
8 6 10107010380 JOLIC MUSTAC Noa BK Zadar Kadet v +1:08 :
9 16 10117173152 LUPSA Luka KK Peutnina Ptuj Kadet 1:33:03  +1:24

10 13 10097468614 SCARIOT Maris BK Rijeka Kadet 1:34:10 +2:31

11 19 10050016719 KIRBIS Jan KK Peutnina Ptuj Kadet " +2:31

12 11 10028430074 PECNJAK Fran BK Rijeka Kadet 1:35:01  +3:22

13 9 10088806615 KOREN Marko KK Tropovci Kadet "o +3:22

14 15 10131052741 BORNSEK Jakob KK Peutnina Ptuj Kadet -1

15 12 10073728569 RADAS Teo BK Zadar Kadet R

16 14 10093103412 BABIC Karlo BK Rijeka Kadet R

17 5 10141402338 JABUKA Tonko BK Zadar Kadet R

18 4 10113162911 HOFMAN Luka BD Sloga Kadet -2

19 20 10141402540 KLJUNIC Aleksa KK Adria Mobil Kadet -4

g
(9]

Printed 10.4.2023 at 14:20



Race:

Organizer:

Course:

Km
Speed
l.

1 49
2 47
3 44
4 42
5 48
6 36
7 26
8 35
9 45
10 43
11 17
12 24
13 19
14 1
15 18
16 34
17 16
18 46
19 11
20 25
21 23
22 14
23 32
24 33
25 20
26 13
27 5
28 31
29 3

4. Uskrsna nagrada opc¢ine Gornji Kneginec Category:
BK Kneginec Date:

Kneginec (poslovna zona)

. 13 Time limit:
: 32,187 km/h

Surname Name Category
10126195465 MEHLE Lara KK Adria Mobil Do15z
10126196475 LINDIC Stella KK Adria Mobil Do15z
10120433867 STUMPERGER Hana KK Peutnina Ptuj Do14z
10129288957 REZELJ Neza KK Adria Mobil Do14z
10073776463 MARMAROSI Alexa Szekszardi Sportkézpont Do15z
10125546777 BOHAK Ziva KK Peutnina Ptuj Do13z
10125299429 HRASTNIK Gal KK Peutnina Ptuj Do13
10133150769 OBLAK Vivi KK Peutnina Ptuj Do13z
10113084503 ADAM Kaja KK Peutnina Ptuj Do14z
10116559426 VURUSIC Maja KK Adria Mobil Do14z
10092777854 PRZELJ Jakob KD 1902 Idrija Do13
10125776345 NAHBERGER Maks KK Peutnina Ptuj Do13
10125568807 REZELJ Tit KK Adria Mobil Dol13
10116764237 JANC Zan KK Adria Mobil Doll
10139337750 PUST Nik KK Adria Mobil Dol13
10136780892 BABICS Zita K14K Do13z
10119225714 MOKROVCAK Loris BK Rijeka Do13
10137351374 MURSEC Gaja KK Peutnina Ptuj Do14z
10125571534 AVSEC Anej KK Adria Mobil Dol13
10137468784 VINKLER Anej KK Peutnina Ptuj Do13
10130269970 VUKOIJA Marko BK Sokol-Cestorad Do13
10138170622 LEBAR Jan KK Tropovci Do13
10130732742 CUTUK Karla BK Sokol-Cestorad Do13z
10141395870 NOL Tea BK OSI Bosut Do13z
10138799203 SANJCANIN Vasja KK Adria Mobil Dol13
10133092266 KEVO PALAZARI Noa BD Sloga Dol13
10141317058 SAJEVEC Tilen KK Adria Mobil Doll
10130269566 BONIC Korina BK Sokol-Cestorad Do13z
10138716246 TURK Zan KK Adria Mobil Doll

Nacion. kalendar
10.4.2023

0:48:28 100%

24:14

w_n +0"

w_m +0"

w_m +0"

w_m +0"

wom +0" E
wom +0" z
w_m +0" o
w_m +0"

24:17 +3"

w_n +3"

w_m +3"

24:20 +6"

w_n +6"

24:34 +20"

25:25 +1:11

wom +1:11

25:31 +1:17

25:35 +1:21

wom +1:21

wom +1:21

25:50 +1:36

26:30 +2:16

26:32 +2:18

27:26 +3:12

27:55 +3:41

wom +3:41

wom +3:41

30:31 +6:17

Printed 10.4.2023 at 14:20



Utrka: 4. Uskrsna nagrada opcine Gornji Kneginec Kateg.:
Organiz.: BKKneginec Date:
Staza: Kneginec (poslovna zona) Km:
PI Bib UCIID Surname Name Team Kategorija
49 10126195465 MEHLE Lara KK Adria Mobil Do152
47 10126196475 LINDIC Stella KK Adria Mobil Do152
48 10073776463 MARMAROSI Alexa Szekszardi Sportkozy Do152
PI Bib UCIID Surname Name Team Kategorija
1 44 10120433867 STUMPERGER Hana KK Peutnina Ptuj Dol14z
2 42 10129288957 REZELU NezZa KK Adria Mobil Do14i
3 45 10113084503 ADAM Kaja KK Peutnina Ptuj Do14i
4 43 10116559426 VURUSIC Maja KK Adria Mobil Dol4:
5 46 10137351374 MURSEC Gaja KK Peutnina Ptuj Do14i
PI Bib UCIID Surname Name Team Kategorija
1 26 10125299429 HRASTNIK Gal KK Peutnina Ptuj Do13
2 17 10092777854 PRZEL Jakob KD 1902 Idrija Do13
3 24 10125776345 NAHBERGER Maks KK Peutnina Ptuj Do13
4 19 10125568807 REZEU Tit KK Adria Mobil Do13
5 18 10139337750 PUST Nik KK Adria Mobil Do13
6 16 10119225714 MOKROVCAK Loris BK Rijeka Do13
7 11 10125571534 AVSEC Anej KK Adria Mobil Do13
8 25 10137468784 VINKLER Anej KK Peutnina Ptuj Do13
9 23 10130269970 VUKOJA Marko BK Sokol-Cestorad Do13
10 14 10138170622 LEBAR Jan KK Tropovci Do13
11 20 10138799203 SANJCANIN Vasja KK Adria Mobil Do13
12 13 10133092266 KEVO PALAZARI Noa BD Sloga Do13
PI Bib UCIID Surname Name Team Kategorija
1 36 10125546777 BOHAK Ziva KK Peutnina Ptuj Do13z
2 35 10133150769 OBLAK Vivi KK Peutnina Ptuj Do13z
3 34 10136780892 BABICS Zita K14K Do132
4 32 10130732742 CUTUKKarla BK Sokol-Cestorad Do13z
5 33 10141395870 NOLTea BK OSI Bosut Do13z
6 31 10130269566 BONIC Korina BK Sokol-Cestorad Do13Z
PI Bib UCIID Surname Name Team Kategorija
1 10116764237 JANC Zan KK Adria Mobil Doll
5 10141317058 SAJEVEC Tilen KK Adria Mobil Doll
3 10138716246 TURKZan KK Adria Mobil Dol1l

Nacion. kalendar

10.4.2023
13
Time Gap
0:24:14
0:24:14
0:24:14 g
£
Time Gap 5
0:24:14 =
0:24:14 z
0:24:14 '
0:24:17 0:03
0:25:31  1:17
Time Gap
0:24:14
0:24:17 0:03
0:24:17 0:03
0:24:20 0:06
0:24:34 0:20
0:25:25 1:11
0:25:35 1:21
0:25:35 1:21
0:25:35 1:21
0:25:50 1:36
0:27:26 3:12
0:27:55  3:41 i
3
Time Gap §
0:24:14 g
0:24:14 '
0:25:25 1:11
0:26:30 2:16
0:26:32 2:18
0:27:55 3:41
Time Gap
0:24:20
0:27:55 3:35
0:30:31 6:11

Printed at: 10.4.2023 14:20
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Race:

Organizer:

Course:

Km
Speed
l.

1 32
2 37
3 29
4 53
5 17
6 31
7 14
8 43
9 6
10 42
11 51
12 26
13 33
14 12
15 34
16 44
17 25
18 18
19 13
20 19
21 24
22 36
23 23
24 21
25 35
26 8
27 2
28 41
29 20
30 54
31 27
32 16
33 10
34 11
35 15
36 28
22
4
3

. 26
: 37,246 km/h

4. Uskrsna nagrada opc¢ine Gornji Kneginec Category:
BK Kneginec Date:
Kneginec (poslovna zona)

Time limit:

Surname Name Category

10104152924 BOHAK Maj KK Peutnina Ptuj Do15
10104509501 ADAM David KK Peutnina Ptuj Do15
10106984415 TEOFILOV Tomislav BK Zadar Do15
10103391472 BAT Ziga KK Adria Mobil Do15
10108088090 HVALA Nik KD 1902 Idrija Do15
10123937284 ZITNIK Alen KK Tropovci Do15
10131769834 RESMAN Anej KK Peutnina Ptuj Dol4
10095264892 ZADRO Lucija BK Sokol-Cestorad Kadet z
10118255815 LEBAR Denis KK Tropovci Do14
10117396252 SERAPIGLIA Marta BK Zadar Kadet z
10103395112 ANTOLIC Bor KK Adria Mobil Do15
10117987548 SZABO Maté Szekszardi Kerékparos S.E. Do15
1006690987 VIDOVIC Nik KK Peutnina Ptuj Do15
10113377220 LAMPRET Luka KK Peutnina Ptuj Dol4
10106619754 NAHBERGER Tai KK Peutnina Ptuj Do15
10050014190 JEROMEL Hana KK Peutnina Ptuj Kadet z
10129796387 SRBIC Luka BK Zadar Do15
10116560840 JAKSE Samo KK Adria Mobil Do15
10113212825 LACEN Matija KK Peutnina Ptuj Dol4
10126197384 KADUNC Domen KK Adria Mobil Do15
10092945784 SELISKAR Lovro KK Adria Mobil Do15
10119096378 BORNSEK Jernej KK Peutnina Ptuj Do15
10093378850 PETIJE Jure KK Adria Mobil Do15
10126196778 MARKOVIC Fran KK Adria Mobil Do15
10121344152 STEHARNIK Mark KK Peutnina Ptuj Do15
10103389856 MERVAR Vid KK Adria Mobil Do14
10113157251 DUBRAVAC Marko BK Sokol-Cestorad Dol14
10094057749 ILICIC Iva BK Sokol-Cestorad Kadet z
10131489241 KVASINA Simun BK Skola biciklizma Do15
10094056840 BONIC Gabrijel BK Sokol-Cestorad Do15
10084407057 SKARA Roko BK Zadar Do15
10116564678 BUKOVEC Urban KK Adria Mobil Do15
10116550635 RODIC Erazem Janez KK Adria Mobil Do14
10114452910 GRAMC Miha KK Peutnina Ptuj Dol4
10120000906 KIRBIS Miha KK Peutnina Ptuj Dol4
10116550231 SONC Martin KK Adria Mobil Do15
10100845527 MARMAROSI Marcell  Szekszardi Sportkézpont Dol5
10116567106 HROVATIC Amadej KK Adria Mobil Dol4
10115588113 HOFMAN Leon BD Sloga Dol4

Nacion. kalendar
10.4.2023

1:23:46 100%

+30"
+30"
wom +30"

- +30"
wom +30"
wom +30"

- +30"
wom +30"
wom +30"

- +30"
wom +30"
wom +30"

- +30"
wom +30"
wom +30"
+30"
+37"
+42"
+46"
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+1:43
+1:52
+1:52
+3:38
+3:38
+3:38
+3:41
+3:41
+4:32
+4:32

DNF
DNF
DNS
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Utrka: 4. Uskrsna nagrada opcine Gornji Kneginec Kateg.: Nacion. kalendar

"ONIWIL 1D3443d

+ON.,OYd-HD

"ONIWIL 1D23443d

+ON.,OYd-HD

Organiz.: BKKneginec Date: 10.4.2023
Staza: Kneginec (poslovna zona) Km: 26

PI Bib UCIID Surname Name Team Kategorija Time Gap
1 43 10095264892 ZADRO Lucija BKSokol-Cestorad Kadetz 0:42:23
2 42 10117396252 SERAPIGLIA Marta BKZadar Kadet z 0:42:23
3 44 10050014190 JEROMEL Hana KK Peutnina Ptuj Kadet z 0:42:23
4 41 10094057749 ILICIC Iva BK Sokol-Cestorad Kadet Z 0:45:31 3:08
PI Bib UCIID Surname Name Team Kategorija Time Gap
1 32 10104152924 BOHAK Maj KK Peutnina Ptuj Do15 0:41:53
2 37 10104509501 ADAM David KK Peutnina Ptuj Do15 0:42:23 0:30
3 29 10106984415 TEOFILOV Tomislav BKZadar Do15 0:42:23 0:30
4 53 10103391472 BAT Ziga KK Adria Mobil Dol5 0:42:23 0:30
5 17 10108088090 HVALA Nik KD 1902 Idrija Do15 0:42:23 0:30
6 31 10123937284 ZITNIK Alen KK Tropovci Dol5 0:42:23 0:30
7 51 10103395112 ANTOLIC Bor KK Adria Mobil Do15 0:42:23 0:30
8 26 10117987548 SZABO Maté Szekszardi Kerékpar: Dol15 0:42:23 0:30
9 33 1006690987 VIDOVIC Nik KK Peutnina Ptuj Do15 0:42:23 0:30
10 34 10106619754 NAHBERGER Tai KK Peutnina Ptuj Dol5 0:42:23 0:30
11 25 10129796387 SRBIC Luka BKZadar Do15 0:42:23 0:30
12 18 10116560840 JAKSE Samo KK Adria Mobil Dol5 0:42:30 0:37
13 19 10126197384 KADUNC Domen KK Adria Mobil Do15 0:42:39 0:46
14 24 10092945784 SELISKAR Lovro KK Adria Mobil Dol5 0:42:51 0:58
15 36 10119096378 BORNSEK Jernej KK Peutnina Ptuj Do15 0:43:27 1:34
16 23 10093378850 PETJE Jure KK Adria Mobil Do15 0:43:36 1:43
17 21 10126196778 MARKOVIC Fran KK Adria Mobil Do15 0:43:36 1:43
18 35 10121344152 STEHARNIKMark KK Peutnina Ptuj Dol5 0:43:45 1:52
19 20 10131489241 KVASINA Simun BK Skola biciklizma Do15 0:45:31 3:38
20 54 10094056840 BONIC Gabrijel BKSokol-Cestorad Dol5 0:45:34 3:41
21 27 10084407057 SKARA Roko BKZadar Do15 0:45:34 3:41
22 16 10116564678 BUKOVEC Urban KK Adria Mobil Dol5 0:46:25 4:32
23 28 10116550231 SONC Martin KK Adria Mobil Dol5 -1 HiHtH
24 22 10100845527 MARMAROSI Marce Szekszardi Sportkdzg Do15 DNF
Pl Bib UCIID Surname Name Team Kategorija Time Gap
1 14 10131769834 RESMAN Anej KK Peutnina Ptuj Dol4 0:42:23
2 6 10118255815 LEBAR Denis KK Tropovci Dol4 0:42:23
3 12 10113377220 LAMPRET Luka KK Peutnina Ptuj Dol4 0:42:23
4 13 10113212825 LACEN Matija KK Peutnina Ptuj Dol4 0:42:35 0:12
5 8 10103389856 MERVAR Vid KK Adria Mobil Do14 0:43:45 1:22
6 2 10113157251 DUBRAVAC Marko BKSokol-Cestorad Dol4 0:45:31 3:08
7 10 10116550635 RODIC Erazem Janez KK Adria Mobil Dol4 0:46:25 4:02
8 11 10114452910 GRAMC Miha KK Peutnina Ptuj Do14 -1 HiHH
9 15 10120000906 KIRBIS Miha KK Peutnina Ptuj Dol4 -1 HiHHH
10 4 10116567106 HROVATIC Amadej KK Adria Mobil Dol4 DNF
11 3 10115588113 HOFMAN Leon BD Sloga Do14 DNS

1 Printed at: 10.4.2023 14:20



